
Diverse articole

I.D.: 98702351

Data publicarii	13.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.537,39 RON - 6.537,39 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS buc 2 10.08 20.17 2 STARTER 18 W buc 2 2.52 5.04 3 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 4 16.81 67.23 4 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 2 10.08 20.17 5 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 30X30X3 m 12 15.97 191.60 6 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X20X2 m 30 11.76 352.94 7 SURUB AUTOFORANT TB 4.8X19 WFD buc 1500 0.25 378.15 8 SIPCA GARD 1.5X0.5MM ML 555 8.82 4897.06 9 TRUSA CHEI buc 1 336.13 336.13 10 CANSIUC ZIDAR ZINCAT 180MM buc 1 20.17 20.17 11 DRISCA INOX 280X130MM buc 1 23.53 23.53 12 MISTRIE INOX MANER BICOMPONENT 160MM buc 1 13.45 13.45 13 ECOPLANET BEC LED 20W buc 8 21.01 168.07 14 YM5819 CONECTOR RAPID PT FURTUN 3/4 buc 4 3.36 13.45 15 PISTOL STROPIT 3/4 3 FUNCTII buc 2 15.13 30.25
